EX
G.
SI
NG
LE
-F
AM
ILY

Project location
ARCHITECTURAL SYMBOLS
SHEET NUMBERING SYSTEM
DETAIL SYMBOL
COLUMN GRID LINE
ELEVATION MARK
BUILDING SECTION
WALL SECTION
DETAIL (SECTION)
DETAIL (ENLARGEMENT)
ELEVATION TARGET
ROOM NAME / NUMBER
WINDOW MARK
DOOR MARK
FINISH MARK
ALIGN
FLOOR MATERIAL ADJACENCY
INTERIOR ELEVATION
100.1
CPT-00
ALIGN
01
A-000
01
A-000
01
A-000
01
A-000
01
01
A-000
01
A-000
T.O. SUBFLOOR
100'-0"
101
ROOMNAME
100.1
TILE
CONC
LEVEL ROOM NUMBER
LEVEL
WINDOW NUMBER
MULTI-WINDOW
DESIGNATION
LEVEL
DOOR NUMBER
MULTI-DOOR
DESIGNATION
SCALE:
01
A-510 A-110 1-1/2" = 1'-0"
Section Detail
01
02
03 A-000
DISCIPLINE
CATEGORY
i.e. PLAN, SECTION,
ELEVATION, ETC.
CURRENT
SHEET
SHEET DETAIL IS
REFERENCED FROM
DETAIL
NUMBER
A-1.1
G-001
Title Sheet
& Site Plan
Meyer Baleisis Addition - HDC Application
818 W. Washington St. ● Ann Arbor, MI 48103